

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.3839 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	06.12.2024	<u>MB,J</u> Mr. Anuragh, learned counsel representing Mr. Jithender Rao Veeramalla, learned counsel for the petitioners. <u>C.R.P.No.3839 OF 2024</u> Admit. Issue notice, including personal notice, to the respondents. List this matter on 13.12.2024. <u>MB,J</u> VSU/SSP	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any.

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE